## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

### Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

	Name	Execution Date
G.M	. Network Limited	08/05/2009

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Goldmoney Network Limited
Street Address:	32 Commercial Street
City:	St. Helier, Jersey JE2 3RU
State/Country:	ISLE OF MAN

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5671364
Patent Number:	6415271
Patent Number:	7143062
Patent Number:	7206763
Application Number:	11735769

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (203)327-1096

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 203-324-6155

Email: ccobb@ssjr.com

Correspondent Name: Stephen P. McNamara

Address Line 1: 986 Bedford Street

Address Line 2: St. Onge Steward Johnston & Reens Address Line 4: Stamford, CONNECTICUT 06905

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 01929-G0000

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Stephen P. McNamara

**PATENT** 

REEL: 024445 FRAME: 0541

OF \$200.00 56/1364

501189165

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Name to Goldmoney Network Limited#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 024445 FRAME: 0542 No: 092598C



# FINANCIAL SUPERVISION COMMISSION ISLE OF MAN

# Certificate of Change of Name

THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISION COMMISSION hereby certify that pursuant to the Companies Acts 1931 to 2004

# G.M. NETWORK LIMITED

has, by SPECIAL RESOLUTION, and with the approval of the FINANCIAL SUPERVISION COMMISSION, changed its name and is now called

**GOLDMONEY NETWORK LIMITED** 

This 5th day of August 2009

Manager Companies Registry CHRISTOPHER ANDREW GBORGE JAMES KINLEY NOTARY PUBLIC SALCON CLIFF PLACE ROAD, DOUGLAS SLE OF MAN DATE: 28/04/201

The Companies Registry is part of the Isle of Man Financial Supervision Commission. This certificate does not constitute a licence to conduct banking, investment, CSP, insurance or other business regulated by the Financial Supervision Commission or the Insurance and Pensions Authority.

RECORDED: 05/27/2010

REEL: 024445 FRAME: 0543